
Sheet1

Page 1

Contact Email
Park Township:  

     The Planning Commission
     Township Supervisor Jim Gerard
     Township Manager Howard Fink

The City of Holland
Tim Vreeman
Jay Peters
Belinda Coronado
Nicki Arendshorst
Scott Corbin
David Hoekstra
Quincy Byrd
Lyn Raymond

Holland Charter Township: 
     Supervisor:
     Clerk: Michael Dalman
     Treasurer: Vince Bush
     Trustee: Douglas Becker
     Trustee: Elliott Church
     Trustee: Gretchen Molotky
     Trustee: Russell TeSlaa

     The Board of Trustees board@parktownship.org

planning@parktownship.org
jgerard@parktownship.org
hfink@parktownship.org

    Ward 1 t.vreeman@cityofholland.com
     Ward 2 j.peters@cityofholland.com
     Ward 3 b.coronado@cityofholland.com
     Ward 4 n.arendshorst@cityofholland.com
     Ward 5 s.corbin@cityofholland.com
     Ward 6 d.hoekstra@cityofholland.com
       q.byrd@cityofholland.com

l.raymond@cityofholland.com

Terry Nienhuis  terryn@hct.holland.mi.us
miked@hct.holland.mi.us
vinceb@hct.holland.mi.us
dougb@hct.holland.mi.us
elliottc@hct.holland.mi.us
gretchenm@hct.holland.mi.us
russt@hct.holland.mi.us


